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TERRITORY REPRESENTATIVES

Scott Bauerbach  |  T7504  |  740.508.0278  |  scott.bauerbach@animalhealthinternational.com

Clara Graham  |  T2326  |  352.615.0905  |  clara.graham@animalhealthinternational.com

Cristina Kern  |  T8103  |  814.506.4238  |  cristina.kern@animalhealthinternational.com

John Lapp  |  T8102  |  717.725.3294  |  john.lapp@animalhealthinternational.com

Danielle Menrad  |  T8105  |  603.703.3126  |  danielle.menrad@animalhealthinternational.com

Ryan Miller  |  T2908  |  502.827.5027  |  jonathan.miller@animalhealthinternational.com

Reed Scherrer  |  T7015  |  765.749.7144  |  reed.scherrer@animalhealthinternational.com

Alana Sheldon  |  T7016  |  518.791.4257  |  alana.sheldon@animalhealthinternational.com

Marjorie Vollmer  |  T8101  |  716.397.1385  |  marjorie.vollmer@animalhealthinternational.com

ANIMAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL
TERRITORY REPRESENTATIVES
 North Region - North East 

TERRITORY MANAGER
Glenn Bucari  |  Sales O�ce 0090  |  970.347.3421  |  glenn.bucari@animalhealthinternational.com


